

SUPR EME COURT OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1166 OF 2005
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

ABDUL WAHEED Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 04/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.
Mrs. Naghma Imtiaz, Adv.
M/S. Equity Lex Associates,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Shalini, Adv.
Mr. C.P. Pandey, adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Office report is not correct about filing of additional documents.

Parties to file additional documents within four weeks.

Registry to verify about filing of documents at SLP stage.

th
List again on 28 October, 2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)

Registrar